5
Gulfstat  Tournament Results; Hoover Invitational

Hoover |nvitational
Hoover C.C. Hoover, AL
Tournament Dates: 09/21 - 09/22, 2020

Par: 72 72 72
Yardage: 6175 6175 6175 Both

1 Indianapolis, U. of

2 Western Kentucky U. 295 287 296 878 +14

3 Southern Illinois U. 296 296 205 887 +23

T 4 Middle Tennessee 306 297 288 891 +27
T4 UAB 296 299 296 891 +27
6 LouisianaMonroe 304 294 296 894 +30

7 Chattanooga 301 294 306 901 +37

8 Troy University 301 298 308 907 +43

9 South Alabama, U. of 308 300 300 908 +44
10 Little Rock 305 309 301 915 +51
-__ [ Total |
1 Pilar Echeverria Ulndy 213 -3

2 TiaTeniketo UAB 73 72 70 215 -1

3 Emilyee McGiles So. IlI. 712 73 216 E

T 4 Chantal Dueringer ULM 76 72 69 217 +1
T 4 Jahaanvie Walia ULM 72 72 73 217 +1
T 4 Pin-Hsuan (Shel Chen  UAB 73 73 71 217 +1
7 Hunter Nugent Ulndy 75 75 68 218 +2

T 8 Cailyn Henderson Ulndy 75 73 71 219 +3
T 8 Malena Austerdlatt LittleRock 73 77 69 219 +3
T 8 Sarah Arnold W Kentucky 74 75 219 +3
T 11 MoyeaRussell So. Ill. 74 76 220 +4
T 11 Nicole Lorup Troy 73 73 74 220 +4
T 13 Megan Clarke W Kentucky 71 78 72 221 +5
T 13 Molly Bebelaar Middle TN 77 74 70 221 +5
T 13 Siti Shaari So Alabama 74 72 75 221 +5
T 16 Beatriz Barrios Chatt 75 71 76 222 +6
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T 16
T18
T18
T20
T20
T20
T23
T23
25
T 26
T 26
T28
T28
T30
T30
T30
T30
T34
T34
T34
T34
T38
T38
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T40
T48
T48
T48
T48

Caroline Caudill
Rachel Rich
Sophie Burks
AnnaKramer
Mary Joiner
Rachel Thompson
EricaKerr

Rylea Marcum
Teri Doss
Catherine Caudill
Sydney Scraba
Daphne Van Son
Stephenie Fowler
BelindaMay
Caroline Berge
Esme Hamilton
Shani White
Ayanna Habeel
Courtney Vogel
Julie Hovland
Olivia Reed
Emilia Smith
ShaeBug Scarberry
Dorota Zalewska
Elyse Stasi

Janie Samattiyadeeku
Jefimija Dordevic
Katelyn Skinner
Madison Smith
Taylor Edlin
Tilde Bocker
AmeliaLawson
Carlota Garcia
Eva Bjornsdottir
Lexie Dawson
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Middle TN
W Kentucky
Middle TN
Ulndy

W Kentucky
Chatt

So. Ill.

W Kentucky
W Kentucky
Middle TN
LittleRock
Chatt

UAB

So Alabama
So Alabama
Chatt

ULM

So. Ill.

Troy

So Alabama
W Kentucky
UAB

Troy

Chatt

Ulndy

So. Ill.
Chatt

Ulndy
Middle TN
Middle TN
LittleRock
So. Ill.

So Alabama
ULM

UAB

74
76
12
74
77
75
81
76
75
79
73
74
78
78
78
77
76
74
79
76
76
83
76
75
77
75
78
83
78
78
78
78
82
79

74
74
74
73
70
79
12
12
1
75
78
76
1
76
75
75
75
78
75
81
78
73
78
82
81
82
79
74
75
78
1
79
75
74

75
73
78
77
77
71
12
78
75
73
77
78
74
75
76
77
79
78
76
73
77
75
79
76
75
76
76
76
80
77
79
77
77
81

223 +7
223 +7
224 +8
224 +8
224 +8
225 +9
225 +9
226 +10
227 +11
227 +11
228 +12
228 +12
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
229 +13
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
230 +14
231 +15
231 +15
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
233 +17
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
234 +18
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http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=I
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=D
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W478web/W478index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=B
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W731web/W731index.htm?p=K
http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W478web/W478index.htm?p=D
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T 52
T 52
T 52
T55
T55
Y
58
59
T 60
T 60
62
63
DNF

AnnaClaire Little
Elisabeth Preus
Marilyn Steed
Judith Castro

Line Petersen
Brooklyn Bostick
Kellie Gachaga
Elizabeth Caldarelli
Caroline Waldrop
Karlee Allen

Nele Mattner
Viktoria Krnacova
Maggie Schaffer

TEAM STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:
Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:

PLAYER STATISTICS
Average Score:

Rounds Below Par:

Rounds Even Par:

Rounds Above Par:
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Troy

Troy 79
UAB 79
Troy 75
ULM 79
Troy 83
LittleRock 75
Troy 81
UAB 79
UAB 81
So Alabama 85
LittleRock 85
Ulndy 82

Round: 1 Round: 2 Round: 3 Total

300.50 296.80 297.10 298.13
0 1 1 2

0 0 1 1

10 9 8 27

76.81 76.02 7594 76.26

3 4 10 17
2 8 2 12
59 51 51 161

75
80
77
78
77
83
86
83
83
81
79

81
76
84
79
77
82
76
82
80
84
89

235 +19
235 +19
235 +19
236 +20
236 +20
237 +21
240 +24
243 +27
244 +28
244 +28
250 +34
253 +37


http://www.golfstat.com/ultimate/W478web/W478index.htm?p=F

